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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
B. Com. (Honours) Part-I (10+2+3 Pattern) Examination, 2020

Day & Date

Time
(Noon Session)

Subject / Paper

Thursday, March 05, 2020

Friday, March 06, 2020

Wednesday, March 18, 2020

Saturday, March 21, 2020
Friday, April 03,2020

Tuesday, April 07,2020

Saturday, April 11, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Tuesday, April 21, 2020

Friday, April 24, 2020

Monday, April 27, 2020

Wednesday, April 29, 2020

11.00 a.m. to 2. 00 p.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

to 2.

to 2.

to 2.

tol.

to 2.

to 2.

to 2.

to 2.

to 2.

to 2.

to 2.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.
00 p.m.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.

00 p.m.

General Hindi

Book-keeping and Accountancy (For
Non-Commerce Students of ABST Gr.)

General English
Environmental Studies
Elementary Computer Applications

Paper— First (Honours)

Corporate and Financial Accounting
(ABST Gr.)

Business Laws (B. Admn. Group)
Bus. Economics (EAFM Group)

Paper— Second (Honours)

Business Statistics (ABST Group)
Business Organization (B. Admn. Group)
Indian Banking & Financial System
(EAFM Group)

Paper— Third (Honours)
Advanced Accountancy (ABST Group)
Labour Policy and Labour Relations

- (Bus. Admn. Group)

Elements of Financial Management
(EAFM Group)

Paper— Fourth (Honours)

Advanced Business Statistics and
Mathematics (ABST Group)
Business Environment

(Bus. Admn. Group)

Business Budgeting (EAFM Group)

Elementry Hindi

Subsidiary Paper—1

Business Laws (For ABST Group)
Corporate and Financial Accounting
(For Bus. Admn. Group)

Corporate and Financial Accounting
(For EAFM Group)

Subsidiary Paper—I1

Business Economics (For ABST Group)
Business Economics

(For Bus. Admn. Group)

Business Laws (For EAFM Group)

Notes:- 1.

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question Papers.

2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submited with Question Paper to the University
through the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper

concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR
FEB., 2020

Controller of Examinations




